
1A/2A Basketball Coaches

SCHOOL CLS G COACHES EMAIL

Akiachiak 1A F Brett Slaathaug bslaathaug@yupiit.org

Akiak 1A M Steve Craft scraft@yupiit.org

Alak 1A F Edna Ahmaogak edna.ahmaogak@nsbsd.org

Alak 1A M Frank Pickett frank.pickett@nsbsd.org

Andreafski 1A F Gerri Paukan gpaukan@smcsd.us

Andreafski 1A M George Beans gbeans@smcsd.us

Andreafski 1A M Eric Alstrom snogoose@hotmail.com

Buckland 1A B Tony Jones pbeachy@buckland.nwarctic.org

Buckland 1A F Terri Walker twalker@buckland.nwarctic.org

Elim 1A M John Lindula jlindula@eli.bssd.org

Emmonak 1A F Jacob Waska cstringer@loweryukon.org

Fort Yukon 1A M David Bridges dbridges@yakonflats.net

Fort Yukon 1A F Jerry Carroll gerald_carroll@msn.com

Golovin 1A F Jason Copenhaver jcopenhaver@glv.bssd.org

Huslia 1A F Phillip Roberts proberts@yksd.com

Kaktovik 1A M T.K. Kaleak

Kalskag 1A F

Kalskag 1A M Severin Gardner sgardner@kuspuk.org

Kiana 1A F Tom Wells twells@kiana.nwabsd.org

King Cove 1A F Ralph Lindquist rlindquist@aebsd.org

King Cove 1A F Connie Newton connie_newton@yahoo.com

Kivalina 1A M Richard Sage coolbreeze_kvl@yahoo.com

Kivalina 1A F Charlene Adams adams081904@yahoo.com

Kivalina 1A F Enoch Adams, Jr. puvsi@yahoo.com

Koyuk 1A M Terry Peppers

Kwethluk 1A F Anna Jackson anna_jackson-kasayulie@lksd.org

Kwigillingok 1A M Bill Wilkinson bill_wilkinson@lksd.org

Minto 1A M Byron Charlie bl.charlie@hotmail.com

Napaskiak 1A F Joseph Bavilla joe_bavilla@lksd.org

Napaskiak 1A M Eric Jung eric_jung@lksd.org

New Stuyahok 1A M Mickia Walcott

New Stuyahok 1A M Mickia Walcott mwalcott@knw.swrsd.org

Newhalen 1A M Bob Rychnovsky brychnovsky@lpsd.com

Nulato 1A F Teresa Cox

Nunamuit 1A M Homer McKiana homermckiana@fastmail.net

Port Lions 1A F Dana Stong dstront01@kodiakschools.org

Russian M. 1A M Arthur J. Vaska tvaska@loweryukon.org

Russian Missio 1A M Chuck Bille cebille@comcast.net

Scammon Bay 1A F Naaman Kaganak

Scammon Bay 1A M Harley Sundown ooqooq@yahoo.com

Shaktoolik 1A M Saul Paniptchuk Saul.Paniptchuk@skk.bssd.org

Tanana 1A M Dwayne tanana_school@yahoo.com

Togiak 1A F Sean Carlos alaskaislandair@aol.com

Tuluksak 1A F Joseph Costa jcosta@yupiit.org

White Mountai 1A F Mike Shelton mskelton@wmo.bssd.org

1A BASKETBALL COACHES


